STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the State Wank of Tenney, Tenney, Wilkin County, Minnesota,

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that Paul Kolbe, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on September 22, 1932, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 6th day of May, A. D. 1934.

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By Robt. D. Beery Examiner in Charge of Liquidation 6999

STATE OF MINNESOTA PILED NAV 2 6 1934

Will Secretary of Stude.

STATE OF A STATE OF A STATE OF STATE OF A ST with the original instance of the in a true and correct come the document which was just in this of the on the day

... o'clock ...

E. A. BENEON,

GOMMIDSIONER OF BANKS,

Mandage in Change of

า คำเร็ก ตาลที่เหลือใหญ่ เการณ์"

0.3 0.3

FIN

TOTAL COM

To memolealmmo? Out

Morro is reachy given size